
Boise State () -vs- Oregon ()
01/13/79 at Eugene, Oregon

 
 

 
 
Boise State 70

Oregon 93

Date: 01/13/79
Site: Eugene, Oregon

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Boise State 26 44 70
Oregon 44 49 93

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Hileman, Vicki 0 9-14 0-0 6-8 0-8 8 4 3 10 1 3 24
05 Kasel, Patty 0 4-7 0-0 5-6 0-0 0 1 0 4 0 1 13
11 McInelly, Ardie 0 4-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 5 1 5 0 1 8
13 Fugleberg, Ruth 0 3-5 0-0 2-3 0-9 9 3 0 4 0 2 8
15 Scriver, Karen 0 0-1 0-0 5-6 0-5 5 1 0 1 1 3 5
12 Jones, Dana 0 1-4 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 6 0 1 4
14 Nordahl, LeAnne 0 1-3 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 0 0 2 0 0 3
04 Beitia, Mary 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
20 Phillips, Nancy 0 1-3 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 5 0 3 1 2 2
03 Bauwens, Chris 0 0-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 24-51 0-0 22-30 0-40 40 20 5 38 3 13 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-51   47.1 % 0-0   NaN 22-30   73.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
07 Smith, Bev 0 16-30 0-0 3-6 0-12 12 5 3 1 3 9 35
01 Adams, Debbie 0 5-9 0-0 7-9 0-4 4 5 1 2 0 2 17
03 Cushing, Julie 0 7-13 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 1 0 3 14
02 Clawson, Kerry 0 4-13 0-0 1-2 0-6 6 4 2 3 1 1 9
05 Middleton, Toni 0 2-4 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4
08 Smith, Tara 0 0-3 0-0 4-6 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 2 4
09 Washington, Suzanne 0 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 1 1 3 1 3 4
04 Lewis, Lisa 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 4 0 0 2
06 Schvanevedt, Kay 0 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 0 3 0 0 2
10 Ware, Deborah 0 1-2 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 3 0 5 0 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 39-87 0-0 15-28 0-42 42 27 9 24 5 21 93

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 39-87   44.8 % 0-0   NaN 15-28   53.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Boise State 26

Oregon 44

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Hileman, Vicki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kasel, Patty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 McInelly, Ardie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Fugleberg, Ruth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Scriver, Karen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jones, Dana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Nordahl, LeAnne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Beitia, Mary 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Phillips, Nancy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Bauwens, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
7 Smith, Bev 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Adams, Debbie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Cushing, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Clawson, Kerry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Middleton, Toni 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Smith, Tara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Washington, Suzanne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Lewis, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Schvanevedt, Kay 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Ware, Deborah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Boise State 44

Oregon 49

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Hileman, Vicki 0 9-14 0-0 6-8 0-8 8 4 3 10 1 3 24
5 Kasel, Patty 0 4-7 0-0 5-6 0-0 0 1 0 4 0 1 13
11 McInelly, Ardie 0 4-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 5 1 5 0 1 8
13 Fugleberg, Ruth 0 3-5 0-0 2-3 0-9 9 3 0 4 0 2 8
15 Scriver, Karen 0 0-1 0-0 5-6 0-5 5 1 0 1 1 3 5
12 Jones, Dana 0 1-4 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 6 0 1 4
14 Nordahl, LeAnne 0 1-3 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 0 0 2 0 0 3
4 Beitia, Mary 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
20 Phillips, Nancy 0 1-3 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 5 0 3 1 2 2
3 Bauwens, Chris 0 0-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 24-51 0-0 22-30 0-40 40 20 5 38 3 13 70
47.1 % NaN 73.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
7 Smith, Bev 0 16-30 0-0 3-6 0-12 12 5 3 1 3 9 35
1 Adams, Debbie 0 5-9 0-0 7-9 0-4 4 5 1 2 0 2 17
3 Cushing, Julie 0 7-13 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 1 0 3 14
2 Clawson, Kerry 0 4-13 0-0 1-2 0-6 6 4 2 3 1 1 9
5 Middleton, Toni 0 2-4 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4
8 Smith, Tara 0 0-3 0-0 4-6 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 2 4
9 Washington, Suzanne 0 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 1 1 3 1 3 4
4 Lewis, Lisa 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 4 0 0 2
6 Schvanevedt, Kay 0 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 0 3 0 0 2
10 Ware, Deborah 0 1-2 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 3 0 5 0 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 39-87 0-0 15-28 0-42 42 27 9 24 5 21 93
44.8 % NaN 53.6 %


